





























Vincent Devito

10am - 11am Weekly Politicals Meeting

Video call:

Where: Secretary's Conference Room- 5160

Calendar: Alan Mikkelsen

Who:

Virginia Johnson, Downey Magallanes, David Bernhardt, Blake Deeley, Daniel Jorjani, Scott
Hommel, Christine Bauserman, Gary Lawkowski, Christopher Stolte, Steven Smith, James
Schindler, Brian Steed, Joshua Campbell, Russell Roddy, Caroline Boulton, Todd Willens, Heather
Swift, Thomas Baptiste, Katharine MacGregor, Alex Hinson, Lori Mashburn, Jason Funes, Gavin
Clarkson, Wesley Bullock, Cally Younger, Eli Nachmany, Marshall Critchfield, Natalie Davis,
Amanda Kaster, Leila Getto, Aaron Thiele, Micah Chambers, Preston Beard, Stephen Wackowski,
gregory_sheehan@fws.gov, Luke Bullock, Scott Cameron, Andrea Travnicek, Russell Newell,
Brian Pavlik, Aurelia Skipwith, Richard Goeken, Douglas Domenech, John Tahsuda, Timothy
Williams, Scott Angelle, Elinor Renner, Ryan Nichols, Kathleen Benedetto, Lacey Smethers,
Casey Hammond, Greg Sheehan, ldavis@osmre.gov, Brendan Quinn, David Mihalic, Vincent
Devito, Laura Rigas, James Cason

Description:

When: Tue, Oct 10, 2017, 10:00 AM Where: Secretary's Conference Room-5160 --

This event has been changed. more details » Weekly PoliticalsMeeting Weekly politicals
meetings- room 5160. When Changed: Tue Oct10, 2017 10am - 11am Eastern Time Where
Secretary's Conference Room-5160 (map) Calendar amikkelsen@usbr.gov Who
natalie_davis@ios.doi.gov- organizer * blake_deeley@ios.dol.gov *marshall_critchfield@ios.doi.
gov * casey_hammond@ios.doi.gov * LukeBullock * greg_j_sheehan@fws.gov * preston.
beard@bsee.gov *timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov * gavin.clarkson@bia.gov *cyounger@blm.gov
* russell_roddy@ios.doi.gov lori_mashburn@ios.doi.gov * aaron_thiele@ios.doi.gov *
brendan_quinn@ios.doi.gov * richard.goeken@sol.doi.gov *scott_hommel@ios.doi.gov *
downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov *john.tahsuda@bia.gov * katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov *
wesley_bullock@ios.doi.gov * amikkelsen@usbr.gov *alex_hinson@ios.doi.gov
leila_getto@ios.doi.gov *james.schindler@boem.gov * scott.angelle@bsee.gov «
aurelia_skipwith@ios.doi.gov * james_cason@ios.doi.gov *david_mihalic@ios.doi.gov * daniel.
jorjani@sol.doi.gov *heather_swift@ios.doi.gov * andrea_travnicek@ios.doi.gov *
brian_pavlik@nps.gov * micah chambers@ios.doi.gov *christine_bauserman@ios.doi.gov *
ryan_nichols@ios.doi.gov * ios.doi.gov * lacey_smethers@ios.doi.gov *
virginia_johnson@ios.doi.gov * scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov *russell_newell@ios.doi.gov *
laura_rigas@ios.doi.gov *stephen_wackowski@ios.doi.gov * jason_funes@ios.doi.gov *
caroline_boulton@ios.doi.gov * joshua.campbell@sol.doi.gov *amanda_kaster@ios.doi.gov *
gregory_sheehan@fws.gov *douglas_domenech@ios.doi.gov * vincent_devito@ios.doi.gov *
todd_willens@ios.doi.gov * gary.lawkowski@sol.doi.gov *eli_nachmany@ios.doi.gov *
Idavis@osmre.gov *steven_m_smith@ios.doi.gov ¢ elinor_renner@ios.doi.gov =tbaptiste@blm.
gov * kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov *christopher_stolte@ios.doi.gov Going? Yes - Maybe - No
more options »Invitation from Google Calendar You are receiving this email at theaccount
amikkelsen@usbr.gov because you are subscribed for updatedinvitations on calendar
amikkelsen@usbr.gov. To stop receiving theseemails, please log in to https://www.google.
com/calendar/ and changeyour notification settings for this calendar, Forwarding thisinvitation
could allow any recipient to modify your RSVP response.Learn More.

















































































